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Women / 7 / Child
Session: 5B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gianna Giron696
Deltchev 

9.350 9.025 9.3509.600 37.325
1 5 1 5 1 

1 

Noelani Takei661
Pacific West

9.150 8.850 9.5009.300 36.800
6 6T 4 1T 2 

2 

Samantha Quitasol686
Champion CA

9.025 8.850 9.3759.375 36.625
8 6T 2 4 3 

3 

Sofia Medeiros704
Black Diamond

8.900 9.225 9.5008.775 36.400
11T 3 14 1T 4 

4 

Nicole Wetta701
Deltchev 

9.300 9.400 8.9008.750 36.350
2T 2 15 12 5 

5 

Emily Sheneman688
Champion CA

8.850 8.625 9.4759.350 36.300
15 10 3 3 6 

6 

Isabella Willis702
Deltchev 

9.300 9.200 8.7009.000 36.200
2T 4 8 14 7 

7 

Camryn Tobias639
Gymtowne  

8.900 8.850 9.2759.100 36.125
11T 6T 6T 9 8 

8 

Sienna Blake694
Deltchev 

8.600 9.425 8.8508.950 35.825
20 1 9 13 9 

9 

Julienne Templeman689
Champion CA

9.000 8.150 9.3259.100 35.575
9T 14 6T 6T 10 

10 

Lauren Scelzi687
Champion CA

8.875 8.000 9.3009.250 35.425
13T 15 5 8 11 

11 

Ellery Gilmer667
Northwest Aerials

8.800 8.200 9.3258.800 35.125
16T 13 12T 6T 12 

12 

Annika Durham641
Gymtowne  

8.775 8.550 8.6508.900 34.875
18 11 10 16 13 

13 

Gia Ongaro671
Novato

8.800 8.325 9.2257.400 33.750
16T 12 20 10 14 

14 

Ava Pira684
Oceanside CA

9.175 6.800 8.6008.850 33.425
5 16 11 17 15 

15 

Mikaela Sendino640
Gymtowne  

9.000 6.750 8.6757.850 32.275
9T 17 19 15 16 

16 

Maya Boncato637
Vacaville

8.875 5.800 8.5508.500 31.725
13T 18 17T 18 17 

17 

Emma Wilder638
Vacaville

8.700 5.250 7.2508.600 29.800
19 19 16 19 18 

18 

Amanda Miller700
Deltchev 

9.250 0.000 9.1008.500 26.850
4 20 17T 11 19 

19 

Emma Karam697
Deltchev 

9.050 8.825 0.0008.800 26.675
7 9 12T 20 20 

20 
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